2022 Parkes Services Doubles
Mixed A

Box 1
, Judy KROSS
" Jay KROSS

Sophie SIMPSON
Hayden SMITH

Hayley TAYLOR
Kumail NAQVI

Katie HAILES
Michael ABBERTON

Standings

1. ABBERTON/HAILES
2. SMITH / SIMPSON

3. KROSS / KROSS

4. NAQVI/TAYLOR

Box 2

Points

o b

Wins
2

2
2
0

Losses
1

1
1
3

Games

2 -1 (66.67%)
2-1(66.67%)
2-1(66.67%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

137 - 107 (56.15%)
127 - 106 (54.51%)
123 - 129 (48.81%)
100 - 145 (40.82%)

Jade REYNOLDS
Eric REYNOLDS

Chloe MASON
Aaron MOULDS

Amber TAYLOR
Jordan SMITH

Colleen CAMPBELL
Joseph NORTHILL

Standings

1. REYNOLDS / REYNOLDS
2. SMITH/ TAYLOR

3. MOULDS / MASON

4. NORTHILL / CAMPBELL

on
o

cm
o

VICES‘

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

W N P

Games

3 -0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

156 - 109 (58.87%)
161 - 132 (54.95%)
138 - 158 (46.62%)
106 - 162 (39.55%)
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